
小型片冰机

产品名称 小型片冰机

公司名称 深圳市中雪制冷设备有限公司

价格 .00/台

规格参数

公司地址 深圳市宝安区沙井镇新和大道晶辉工业园区

联系电话 86-075581495558 13923726079

产品详情

 

小型片冰机

片冰呈薄片状，适用与急速冷却，具有干燥、不易结块，流动性好，卫生性好，与保鲜品接触面积大，
不易损伤保鲜品等，因其便捷、低成本的干净晶莹剔透普遍应用于超市或饭店（生鲜）。既能有效保鲜
，又能为顾客和卖场增加商品陈列的美感。有时亦会被用于小型水产，肉食加工，家禽屠宰，医疗设备
等。在很多行业中是取代其他类型冰的首选产品。

Ice was a thin sheet,applicable for rapid cooling, with a dry, easy to agglomerate, good mobility, good health, the
large contact area with the fresh product, not damage fresh goods;because of its convenience、 low-cost、 clean
crystal, and generally used in supermarkets or restaurants (fresh). Can effectively preservation, also increase the beauty
of goods on display for the customer and store. Sometimes be used for small-scale aquaculture, meat processing,
poultry slaughter, medical equipment,etc. In many industries, is the product of best choice to replace other types ice.

 

 

技术参数Technical data

标准工况： 环境温度25℃，水温18℃

蒸发温度： -20℃

冷凝温度： 40℃

电源要求： 3P/380V/50HZ



片冰厚度： 1.8～2.2mm

制 冷 剂 ：R404A /R22

 

 

 

 

※ SHARE小型片冰机技术参数表：

  
型号Model

  
ZF0.5T-R4A

  
ZF1T-R4A

  
ZF1.2T-R4A

  
ZF1.5T-R4A

  
ZF2T-R4A

  
ZF3T-R4A

  
日产量（T/24H）

  
0.5

  
1

  
1.2

  
1.5

  
2

  
3

  
总功率(kw)

  
2.67

  
4.5

  
5.2

  
7.6

  
8.7

  
11.25

  
压缩机输入功率

  
2.25

  
3.75

  
4.5

  
6.25

  
7.5

  
9.97

  
制冷量

  
3.7

  
6.25

  
7.4

  
11.1

  
13.3

  
19.8

  
减速机功率

  
0.12

  
0.12

  
0.12

  
0.18

  
0.18

  
0.18

  
冷却方式（风冷）

  
Air cooling

  
Air cooling

  
Air cooling

  
Air cooling

  
Air cooling

  
Air cooling

  
机组尺寸(mm)

  
1200*900*700

  
1200*900*765

  
1320*980*975

  
1320*1000*1070

  
1300*1100*1080

  
1700*1470*1200

  
储冰库尺寸

  
1200*900*1030

  
1200*900*1235

  
1300*1000*1235

  
1300*1000*1240

  
1300*1100*1240

  
1700*1700*1550

  
机组重量(kg)

  
300

  
450

  
460

  
480

  
500

  
550

因技术升级和革新致使上述技术参数的变动，恕不另行通知。

All the parameter will be changed subject to technical innovation without further notice.
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