小型片冰机

产品名称	小型片冰机	
公司名称	深圳市中雪制冷设备有限公司	
价格	.00/台	
规格参数		
公司地址	深圳市宝安区沙井镇新和大道晶辉工业园区	
联系电话	86-075581495558 13923726079	

产品详情

小型片冰机

片冰呈薄片状,适用与急速冷却,具有干燥、不易结块,流动性好,卫生性好,与保鲜品接触面积大,不易损伤保鲜品等,因其便捷、低成本的干净晶莹剔透普遍应用于超市或饭店(生鲜)。既能有效保鲜,又能为顾客和卖场增加商品陈列的美感。有时亦会被用于小型水产,肉食加工,家禽屠宰,医疗设备等。在很多行业中是取代其他类型冰的首选产品。

Ice was a thin sheet,applicable for rapid cooling, with a dry, easy to agglomerate, good mobility, good health, the large contact area with the fresh product, not damage fresh goods; because of its convenience, low-cost, clean crystal, and generally used in supermarkets or restaurants (fresh). Can effectively preservation, also increase the beauty of goods on display for the customer and store. Sometimes be used for small-scale aquaculture, meat processing, poultry slaughter, medical equipment, etc. In many industries, is the product of best choice to replace other types ice.

技术参数Technical data

标准工况:环境温度25 ,水温18

蒸发温度: -20

冷凝温度: 40

电源要求: 3P/380V/50HZ

片冰厚度: 1.8~2.2mm

制冷剂:R404A/R22

SHARE小型片冰机技术参数表:

型号Model	ZF0.5T-R4A	ZF1T-R4A	ZF1.2T-R4A	ZF1.5T-R4A	ZF2T-R4 <i>l</i>
日产量(T/24H)	0.5	1	1.2	1.5	2
总功率(kw)	2.67	4.5	5.2	7.6	8.7
压缩机输入功率	2.25	3.75	4.5	6.25	7.5
制冷量	3.7	6.25	7.4	11.1	13.3
减速机功率	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.18	0.18
冷却方式(风冷)	Air cooling	Air cooling	Air cooling	Air cooling	Air coolin
机组尺寸(mm)	1200*900*700	1200*900*765	1320*980*975	1320*1000*1070	1300*1100*1
储冰库尺寸	1200*900*1030	1200*900*1235	1300*1000*1235	1300*1000*1240	1300*1100*1
机组重量(kg)	300	450	460	480	500

因技术升级和革新致使上述技术参数的变动,恕不另行通知。

All the parameter will be changed subject to technical innovation without further notice.